
2021 NJSIAA Gymnastics Senior Showcase 
Results – Saturday, April 24, 2021 

 
 

# Gymnast Team VAULT Place 

363 Ty Upton St. Thomas Aquinas 9.550 1 

151 Sidney Johnson Central Jersey Colleg 9.350 2 

451 Catherine Singow Summit 8.975 3 

291 Hana Lee Tenafly 8.950 4 

382 Jasmine Jourdain Union 8.850 5 

171 Amelia Hain Hunterdon Central 8.750 6 

181 Brigid Hempstead Red Bank Catholic 8.750 6 

253 Rachel Bender Bridgewater-Raritan 8.750 6 

251 Annika Toro-Gordon Bridgewater-Raritan 8.700 9 

353 Gabriela Losada Ridge 8.700 9 

381 Hayley Jenkins Union 8.700 9 

454 Isabel Claus Summit 8.700 9 

471 Alison Bachman Westfield 8.625 13 

172 Cassandra Diaz Hunterdon Central 8.600 14 

252 Madelyn Baxter Bridgewater-Raritan 8.600 14 

161 Jiya Sharma Hillsborough 8.550 16 

162 Meghan Kurz Hillsborough 8.550 16 

352 Ellee Tomaru Ridge 8.500 18 

456 Margaret Griffith Summit 8.500 18 

461 Rebecca Brady Watchung Hills 8.500 18 

473 Casey Heintz Westfield 8.500 18 

371 Lenore Fergesun Scotch Plains-Fanwoo 8.450 22 

271 Gianna Rovito Piscataway 8.400 23 

362 Naomi Southerland St. Thomas Aquinas 8.400 23 

354 Halle Villa Ridge 8.100 25 

452 Charlotte Girouard Summit 8.100 25 

351 Bethany Achenbach Ridge 8.000 27 

261 Adelina Pinho Jonathan Dayton 7.950 28 

272 Jenna Engels Piscataway 7.600 29 

281 Kaitlyn Cronin Passaic Valley Reg. 7.450 30 

455 Mackenzie O'Dowd Summit 7.250 31 
 

# Gymnast Team BARS Place 

151 Sidney Johnson Central Jersey Colleg 9.250 1 

361 Kaitlyn Adlassnig St. Thomas Aquinas 9.100 2 

451 Catherine Singow Summit 8.825 3 

472 Allison Fernandez Westfield 8.525 4 

461 Rebecca Brady Watchung Hills 8.225 5 

382 Jasmine Jourdain Union 8.150 6 

475 Megan Hinkel Westfield 8.150 6 

252 Madelyn Baxter Bridgewater-Raritan 8.125 8 

352 Ellee Tomaru Ridge 8.100 9 
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452 Charlotte Girouard Summit 7.950 10 

381 Hayley Jenkins Union 7.925 11 

353 Gabriela Losada Ridge 7.900 12 

253 Rachel Bender Bridgewater-Raritan 7.850 13 

173 Emma Fidacaro Hunterdon Central 7.800 14 

454 Isabel Claus Summit 7.800 14 

354 Halle Villa Ridge 7.750 16 

251 Annika Toro-Gordon Bridgewater-Raritan 7.550 17 

471 Alison Bachman Westfield 7.425 18 

172 Cassandra Diaz Hunterdon Central 7.400 19 

161 Jiya Sharma Hillsborough 7.300 20 

456 Margaret Griffith Summit 7.125 21 

453 Emma Claus Summit 7.100 22 

181 Brigid Hempstead Red Bank Catholic 7.025 23 

162 Meghan Kurz Hillsborough 6.975 24 

272 Jenna Engels Piscataway 6.925 25 

171 Amelia Hain Hunterdon Central 6.475 26 

271 Gianna Rovito Piscataway 6.025 27 

281 Kaitlyn Cronin Passaic Valley Reg. 4.250 28 

261 Adelina Pinho Jonathan Dayton 3.600 29 
 

# Gymnast Team BEAM Place 

151 Sidney Johnson Central Jersey Colleg 9.550 1 

253 Rachel Bender Bridgewater-Raritan 9.175 2 

363 Ty Upton St. Thomas Aquinas 9.175 2 

252 Madelyn Baxter Bridgewater-Raritan 9.125 4 

362 Naomi Southerland St. Thomas Aquinas 8.900 5 

472 Allison Fernandez Westfield 8.850 6 

451 Catherine Singow Summit 8.800 7 

471 Alison Bachman Westfield 8.625 8 

361 Kaitlyn Adlassnig St. Thomas Aquinas 8.600 9 

162 Meghan Kurz Hillsborough 8.550 10 

172 Cassandra Diaz Hunterdon Central 8.550 10 

372 Natalia Nervi Scotch Plains-Fanwoo 8.525 12 

456 Margaret Griffith Summit 8.500 13 

183 Mackenzie Haar Red Bank Catholic 8.450 14 

452 Charlotte Girouard Summit 8.450 14 

291 Hana Lee Tenafly 8.350 16 

461 Rebecca Brady Watchung Hills 8.350 16 

161 Jiya Sharma Hillsborough 8.250 18 

352 Ellee Tomaru Ridge 8.200 19 

353 Gabriela Losada Ridge 8.175 20 

173 Emma Fidacaro Hunterdon Central 8.150 21 
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382 Jasmine Jourdain Union 8.150 21 

475 Megan Hinkel Westfield 8.150 21 

474 Isabella Cano Westfield 8.050 24 

251 Annika Toro-Gordon Bridgewater-Raritan 7.900 25 

453 Emma Claus Summit 7.850 26 

272 Jenna Engels Piscataway 7.250 27 

261 Adelina Pinho Jonathan Dayton 7.150 28 

181 Brigid Hempstead Red Bank Catholic 6.825 29 

281 Kaitlyn Cronin Passaic Valley Reg. 6.550 30 

371 Lenore Fergesun Scotch Plains-Fanwoo 6.500 31 

383 Jennifer Joseph Union 6.150 32 
 

# Gymnast Team FLOOR Place 

151 Sidney Johnson Central Jersey Colleg 9.250 1 

252 Madelyn Baxter Bridgewater-Raritan 9.200 2 

253 Rachel Bender Bridgewater-Raritan 9.150 3 

451 Catherine Singow Summit 9.100 4 

363 Ty Upton St. Thomas Aquinas 9.075 5 

461 Rebecca Brady Watchung Hills 8.950 6 

362 Naomi Southerland St. Thomas Aquinas 8.900 7 

291 Hana Lee Tenafly 8.875 8 

361 Kaitlyn Adlassnig St. Thomas Aquinas 8.825 9 

382 Jasmine Jourdain Union 8.800 10 

251 Annika Toro-Gordon Bridgewater-Raritan 8.750 11 

472 Allison Fernandez Westfield 8.700 12 

171 Amelia Hain Hunterdon Central 8.625 13 

353 Gabriela Losada Ridge 8.425 14 

354 Halle Villa Ridge 8.400 15 

381 Hayley Jenkins Union 8.400 15 

172 Cassandra Diaz Hunterdon Central 8.300 17 

272 Jenna Engels Piscataway 8.250 18 

453 Emma Claus Summit 8.250 18 

162 Meghan Kurz Hillsborough 8.200 20 

351 Bethany Achenbach Ridge 8.100 21 

183 Mackenzie Haar Red Bank Catholic 8.050 22 

271 Gianna Rovito Piscataway 8.050 22 

456 Margaret Griffith Summit 8.050 22 

181 Brigid Hempstead Red Bank Catholic 7.950 25 

371 Lenore Fergesun Scotch Plains-Fanwoo 7.950 25 

471 Alison Bachman Westfield 7.850 27 

452 Charlotte Girouard Summit 7.750 28 

161 Jiya Sharma Hillsborough 7.575 29 

352 Ellee Tomaru Ridge 7.550 30 
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383 Jennifer Joseph Union 7.300 31 

261 Adelina Pinho Jonathan Dayton 7.050 32 

281 Kaitlyn Cronin Passaic Valley Reg. 6.800 33 

455 Mackenzie O'Dowd Summit 6.450 34 
 


